2025 BARBERS HILL EAGLES BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Date | Opponent | Varsity | J.V. | Sophomore
Scrimmages
Sat. Feb. 1 Kingwood/Clear Springs H 1lam Clear Springs 1lam Kingwood 11lam
Mon. Feb. 3 Summer Creek H 3pm A 3pm A 5:30pm
Fri. Feb. 7 Atascocita H 4:30pm A 6:30pm A 4pm
Tues. Feb 11 Galena Park H 4pm A 4pm
Fri. Feb. 14 Deer Park H 4pm A 4pm A 6:30pm
Regular Season and District
Mon. Feb. 17 Dayton H 2pm A 4pm A 2pm
Thu.-Sat. Galveston Ball Ball High
Feb. 20-22 B. H. Round Robin Barbers Hill
Baytown Sterling Tourney Sterling H.S.
Tues. Feb. 25 Northshore H 6:00pm A 6:30pm A 4pm
Thu.-Sat. B. H. Round Robin Barbers Hill
Feb. 27-March 1 Santa Fe Round Robin 6. Ball/Santa Fe
Deer Park Tourney Deer Park
Mon. March 3 Clear Brook A 6pm H 4pm H 6:30pm
Thu.-Sat. Gary Herrington Barbers Hill
March 6-8 LaPorte LaPorte
Santa Fe Round Robin Santa Fe H.S.
Mon. March 10 H Noon Sterling
H 2pm Nederland
Mon. March 10 P.A. MEMORTAL A 1pm
Tues. March 11 P.A. MEMORTAL H 1pm
Tues. March 18 LEE H 6:30pm H 4pm
Thurs. March 20 Dayton H 4pm (DH)
Fri. March 21 LEE A 6:30 A 4pm
Tues. March 25 BEAUMONT UNITED A 6:30
Wed. March 26 LaPorte H 4:30 (DH)
Fri. March 28 BEAUMONT UNITED H 6:30
Sat. March 29 Summer Creek A 10am
Tues. April 1 PNG H 6:30 H 4pm
Thurs. April 3 PNG H 4:30pm (DH)
Fri. April 4 PNG A 6:30pm A 4pm
Tues. April 8 NEDERLAND A 6:30pm A 4pm
Thurs. April 10 NEDERLAND A 4:30pm (DH)
Fri. April 11 NEDERLAND H 6:30pm H 4pm
Tues. April 15 WESTBROOK A 6:30pm A 4pm
Thurs. April 17 WESTBROOK H 6:30pm H 4pm
Tues. April 22 STERLING H 6:30pm H 4pm
Thurs. April 24 STERLING H 4:30pm (DH)
Fri. April 25 STERLING A 6:30pm A 4pm

State Playoffs to Round Rock

DISTRICT GAMES ARE IN BOLD AND ALL CAPS.

Game times are subject to change. Follow us on Twitter @BHVBASEBALL for the latest updates.




